
 

2020-2021 Graduate Council Members 

Unit/Title Representative Dept. College 
 

Phone 
 

Email Alternate Dept. College Elected 
Term 
End 

   
Chair Concepcion Godev LACS CLAS 7-8754 cgodev@uncc.ed Vacant   2019 2021 
Arts + Architecture Emily Makas School of Arch COAA  emakas@uncc.edu Mark Pizzato THEA COAA 2020 2022 
Business Gene Lai FINN COB  glai@uncc.edu Monica Johar BISOM COB 2020 2022 
Computing & Informatics Taghi Mostafavi Comp Science CCI 7-8572 taghi@uncc.edu Way Sung BINF CCI 2020 2022 
Education Joan Lachance MDSK COED 7-7889 jlrolsto@uncc.edu Luke Reinke REED COED 2020 2022 
Engineering Ed Morse MEES COE  7- 8342 emorse@uncc.edu Jake Smithwick ENTE COE 2020 2022 
Health & Human Services Abbey Fenwick Kinesiology CHHS 7-8628 afenwick@uncc.edu Othelia Lee SW CHHS 2020 2022 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Elizabeth Miller English CLAS 7-0171 ermiller@uncc.edu Christine Richardson* BIOL CLAS 2019 2021 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Craig Allan G&ES CLAS 7-5999 cjallan@uncc.edu Bibi Reisdorf COMS CLAS 2019 2021 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Kent Brintnall RELS CLAS 7-5188 kbrintna@uncc.edu Ritika Prasad HIST CLAS 2020 2022 
Graduate Student 
Representative Alex Suptela  OL PhD   

 
  

 
Asuptela@uncc.edu n/a     n/a 2020 

Ex-officio non-voting member: Tom Reynolds 
Associate Provost for Graduate Programs &Dean of the Graduate School  

 
7-7248 

 
tlreynol@uncc.edu n/a     n/a n/a 

Ex-officio non-voting member: Nicole Spoor  
(appointed by Dean of Library) 

7-1163 Dspoor1@uncc.edu 
Angel Truesdale LIB LIB 2020 2022 
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2020-2021 Graduate Council Alternate Members 
 

 

Unit/Title Alternate Dept. College 
 

Phone 
 

Email  Elected 
Term 
End 

        
Arts + Architecture Mark Pizzato Theatre COAA  7-0240 mpizzato@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
Business Monica Johar BISOM COB 7-7658 msjohar@uncc.edu 2019 2021 
Computing & Informatics Way Sung Bioinformatics CCI  wsung@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
Education Luke Reinke REED COED 7-8893 lreinke@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
Engineering Jake Smithwick ENTE COE   Jake.Smithwick@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
Health & Human Services Othelia Lee Social Work CHHS 7-7895 Elee50@uncc.edu 2020 2022 

Liberal Arts & Sciences Christine Richardson BIOL Science  CLAS 
 
7-0171 

 
C.Richardson@uncc.edu 2017 2019 

Liberal Arts & Sciences Bibi Reisdorf Comm Studies CLAS  Bianca.Reisdorf@uncc.edu 2019 2021 
Liberal Arts & Sciences Ritika Prasad HIST CLAS   rprasad2@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
Atkins Library Angel Truesdale Atkins Atkins 7-7928 adtruesd@uncc.edu 2020 2022 
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